KPR SilksLimited - Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

S. No Claimant Total Amount Claimed Claims Admitted Claim provisionally [Claims Under As per ledger of Claim not admitted |Date of Form
Admitted Verification Books (Rijected) Submitted
1 Radhey Shyam Rathi and Sushila 16,18,848.00 13,24,400.00 NIL NIL 0.00 2,94,448.00 23-12-2021

Maheshwari




